
Title:
EU-Thailand Cooperation Facility

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for International Partnerships (INTPA) 

TED publication date:
28/03/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
12/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

INTPA/BKK/2022/EA-RP/0017

Title EU-Thailand Cooperation Facility

Description 

The EU-Thailand Cooperation Facility will support policy dialogues, outreach and 
strategic partnerships on a wide range of issues and with a diversity of stakeholders 
relevant to EU-Thailand relations. This will include policy areas such as: political affairs, 
trade and investment, security, gender equality, women and youth empowerment, 
environment, climate change, the UN sustainable development goals (SDGs), good 
governance, human rights, rule of law, science and research, etc. In order to support the 
policy dialogues, outreach and strategic partnerships, the contractor will provide a broad 
range of services, including inter alia: technical assistance, capacity building, policy 
advisory services (for e.g. provision of specific technical expertise, preparation of studies, 
organisation of trainings, seminars, and conferences, communication and visibility 
activities and materials, event management, translation and interpretation, project 
management, etc.).

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information 
about a public 
contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

5000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 5000000.00 EUR



Main CPV 79000000

NUTS TH


